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Guysborough,N.S 
U. Bay Co......... 
England............. 
Quebec..... :.........

Do .............
Montreal ............
Toronto...............
England...............

Do ............
Quebec.................
Quebec................
Red River...........
Halifax, N.S.....

Montreal...........
Do _____

Kingston...........
St. Benoit...........
Montreal............

Do ...........
Do , ...........

Quebec...............
Montreal...........
England.............

. Montreal...........
. Do ...........

Do ............
Do ...........

. Quebec...............

6
G
2

40
100

4
5

16
3

37 
1

5

Montreal ............
Quebec.................
Halifax ...............
Montreal ............

Do
Quebec.................
Kildonan, Man...
Quebec.................
Ottawa.................
Montreal............
Stanstead ..........
Montreal ..........
Ireland ...............

4
10 

1
I 20 

G2
120 

5

Fraser, Thomas....................................
Fraser, Hon. John (in trust Mrs.)

Heighan) .............................................. j
Fraser, Duncan A. (M.D)..................  
Fraser, Win. (M.D.) (Executors of) . 
Fraser, George Simpson and Geo. )

W. Simpson (in trust).................. j
Fraser, John (Executor Jos. Wilson) 
Fraser, Hon. Wm. (in trust).............. 
Fremont, Mrs. Cecile..........................  
French, Mrs. Jessie M.........................  
Frothingham, Geo. Henry (Ex's of). 
Fuller, Miss Eunice L ......................
Fulton, John A.....................................  
Furlong, Miss Anna E........................

Gaetz, Mrs. Catherine M.....................  
Gairdner, William F........ ..........
Gaisford, Mrs. L ......................----------
Gale, Mrs. Martha S............................
Gale, John Valiant (in trust)...........
Galt, Mrs. Margaret (Trustees of) ... 
Galt, Hon. Thos. (in trust)........ ........ 
Gardiner Rev. Joseph P..................... 
Gardner, William .................................  
Garneau, Mrs. Genevieve J................  
Garneau, Mrs. Julie G. (Tutrix). ..... 
Garrioch, Mrs. Eliza Campbell..........  
Garrison, George................................... 
Gaudry, Joan Baptiste........................  
Gentle, Wm. S............................ ,.........
Geraghty, Patrick (Executors of).... 
Gernon, Gerald D. (M.D)....................  
Gibb, Miss Magdalen Caroline..........  
Gibb, Miss Magdalen C. (in trust) ....
Gibb. Miss Magdalen C.(in trust No. 1) 
Gibb, Mrs. Elizabeth M.....................  
Gibb, Miss Magdalene........................... 
Gibb, Miss Julia S.......... . ..........-........
Gibb, Miss Ida C...................................  
Gibb, Benaiah (Executors of)............  
Gibb, Mrs. Clarinda .............................. 
Gibb, James I). (Trustees & Ex,sof). 
Gibb, James...........................................

33 
6
7

10
23 
id 
15
10
7
3

33
10
10
26
15
6

15
.7
55

135
21

I

Gill 
Gill 
Gill 

t
Gill 
Gill 
Gil 
Gill 
Gil 
Git 
Git 
Gla
Gla 
Gla
Git 
Gh 
Gl< 
Got 
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go
Go 
Go 
Go
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go 
Go
Gr 
Gt 
Gr 
Gi 
Gi 
Gi
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